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2 METER SC/SC 10G MULTI-MODE DUPLEX OM3 50/125 FIBER OPTIC NETWORKING
CABLE

Lengths Available: 1m, 2m, 3m, 5m, 10m,
Colors Available:
Part Numbers this model: BE-102634, BE-102635, BE-102636, MR-FO3M-SCSC-5M, BE-102638,
Sales Category: Fiber Optic Jumpers Wire Gauge (AWG): Not Specific / Not Applicable
Connector A: Fiber Optic SC Connector Specification:
Connector B: | Fiber Optic SC Connector Number Ports: N/A
Export Tariff Code (HST): 8544422000 Transfer Rate:
Feature / Style: Images Length/Size Shown: 2 M
# Positions: Shielding:
Convert From/To: Type: Multimode, OM3

Features and Specifications:

SC/SC (Subscriber Connectors both ends )

Multi-Mode Duplex (M/M)

OM3, supporting up to 10 Gbit/Sec, Aqua Colored

50/125 Micro fiber core (mm) and OD cable width with cladding
Indicator rings for each identification at each end (A/B)



